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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT HEADLAMP R/L

FRONT GRILLE UPPER BRACKET

FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH

FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH MOULDING
FRONT GRILLE LOGO

FRONT GRILLE LOGO BASE BRACKET
FRONT GRILLE INNER AIR GUIDE GARNISH
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/L
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE

FRONT BUMPER NO. PLATE BRACKET GARNISH

FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING

FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET

FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE

FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE COVER R/L
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER

FRONT BUMPER UPPER BRACKET

FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER GARNISH

FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER GARNISH
MOULDING

FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME

FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME RH & LH
REAR BOOT

REAR BOOT LOGO

REAR BOOT EMBLEM CLA200

REAR BOOT MECHANISM LOCK

REAR BOOT INNER TRIM GARNISH

REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP SEAL

N/S CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DENTED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DAMAGED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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9,308.00
345.60
211.90
312.00
384.80
178.00

96.20
175.50

2,207.40
621.40
194.20
234.00
170.30
488.00

26.00
180.00
171.60
172.80

64.00
149.50
136.00
171.00

110.20
221.60
2,861.50
221.00
147.45
383.50
257.20
252.00

3,304.00
345.60
211.90
312.00
384.80
178.00

1,750.00

234.00
170.30

110.20
221.60
2,410.00
85.00
115.00
285.00
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2|REAR TAILLAMP R/L O/S CRACKED 1,845.00 923.50
2|REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET R/L NOT NECESSARY 154.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 2,214.50 1,690.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DENTED 889.50 889.50
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/L NECESSARY 148.00 148.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER LID GARNISH DEFORMED 327.50 327.50
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER LID GARNISH MOULDING CuT 367.20 280.00
1|REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER DEFORMED 62.00 62.00
4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR DAMAGED (2PCS 1,025.40 500.00
ONLY)
4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 'O' RING NECESSARY 52.00 52.00
6|/|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET |[NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIREHARNESS NOT NECESSARY 468.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER INNER FRAME BRACKET - CENTER CRACKED 168.80 168.80
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED 1,672.00 980.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CRACKED 212.00 212.00
1|REAR UNDER COVER NOT NECESSARY 284.50 -
1|FRONT SAFETY BELT RH ACTIVATED 874.90 874.90
2|REAR SAFETY BELT RH ACTIVATED 1,910.40 1,910.40
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -3,330.84 -1,913.60
29,977.51 17,222.40
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER RIVET (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|FRONT NO. PLATE (SN) DENTED 35.00 35.00
1|FRONT NO. PLATE HODLER (SN) DEFORMED 50.00 30.00
3|REAR BOOT LOGO CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 16.50 -
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM C&C (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 50.00
1|SET REAR BOOT INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER RIVET (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 60.00
1|REAR NO. PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 35.00 -
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1|REAR NO. PLATE HOLDER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
646.50 205.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & 1,800.00 1,000.00
REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.
TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA. 1,600.00 1,000.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX AIR-CON CONDENSER & REFILING [NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
GAS.
TO REMOVE & REFIX RADIATOR, FAN MOTOR & OTHER |NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
ATTACHMENT PARTS.
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR SIDE COVERING, TRIM 100.00 60.00
GARNISH & OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.
TO CHECK WIRING & REWIRE PARKING SENSOR. 100.00 50.00
TO DIAGNOSIS & RESET AFTER WORK. 350.00 200.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA. 120.00 60.00
4,300.00 2,370.00
GRAND TOTAL 34,924.01 19,797.40
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 15,800.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
(CONFIRMED)
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TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: $30,624.01 $17,427.40
TOTAL FOR LABOUR : $ 4,300.00 $ 2,370.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: $34,924.01 $19,797.40

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MInstAEA,MASME ,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




