

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLX 5253K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	FRONT HEADLAMP R/L	N/S CRACKED	9,308.00	3,304.00
1	FRONT GRILLE UPPER BRACKET	CRACKED	345.60	345.60
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	211.90	211.90
1	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	CRACKED	312.00	312.00
2	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH MOULDING	CRACKED	384.80	384.80
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	CRACKED	178.00	178.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO BASE BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	96.20	-
1	FRONT GRILLE INNER AIR GUIDE GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	175.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	2,207.40	1,750.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	621.40	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/L	NOT NECESSARY	194.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	CRACKED	234.00	234.00
1	FRONT BUMPER NO. PLATE BRACKET GARNISH	DEFORMED	170.30	170.30
2	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	488.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	-
6	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	171.60	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE COVER R/L	NOT NECESSARY	172.80	-
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	NOT NECESSARY	64.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	149.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	136.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER GARNISH MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	171.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME	NECESSARY	110.20	110.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME RH & LH	NECESSARY	221.60	221.60
1	REAR BOOT	DENTED	2,861.50	2,410.00
1	REAR BOOT LOGO	NECESSARY	221.00	85.00
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM CLA200	NECESSARY	147.45	115.00
1	REAR BOOT MECHANISM LOCK	DAMAGED	383.50	285.00
1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	257.20	-
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	252.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/INC24060227/Anh3m4(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR TAILLAMP R/L	O/S CRACKED	1,845.00	923.50
2	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET R/L	NOT NECESSARY	154.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	2,214.50	1,690.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	889.50	889.50
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/L	NECESSARY	148.00	148.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID GARNISH	DEFORMED	327.50	327.50
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID GARNISH MOULDING	CUT	367.20	280.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	DEFORMED	62.00	62.00
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	DAMAGED (2PCS ONLY)	1,025.40	500.00
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 'O' RING	NECESSARY	52.00	52.00
6	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIREHARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	468.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER INNER FRAME BRACKET - CENTER	CRACKED	168.80	168.80
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	1,672.00	980.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	212.00	212.00
1	REAR UNDER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	284.50	-
1	FRONT SAFETY BELT RH	ACTIVATED	874.90	874.90
2	REAR SAFETY BELT RH	ACTIVATED	1,910.40	1,910.40
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-3,330.84	-1,913.60
			29,977.51	17,222.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER RIVET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	FRONT NO. PLATE (SN)	DENTED	35.00	35.00
1	FRONT NO. PLATE HODLER (SN)	DEFORMED	50.00	30.00
3	REAR BOOT LOGO CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	16.50	-
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM C&C (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	50.00
1	SET REAR BOOT INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER RIVET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	60.00
1	REAR NO. PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/INC24060227/Anh3m4(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR NO. PLATE HOLDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
			646.50	205.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE & REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.		1,800.00	1,000.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX AIR-CON CONDENSER & REFILING GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REFIX RADIATOR, FAN MOTOR & OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR SIDE COVERING, TRIM GARNISH & OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.		100.00	60.00
	TO CHECK WIRING & REWIRE PARKING SENSOR.		100.00	50.00
	TO DIAGNOSIS & RESET AFTER WORK.		350.00	200.00
	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA.		120.00	60.00
			4,300.00	2,370.00
	GRAND TOTAL		34,924.01	19,797.40
			1	
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			15,800.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/INC24060227/Anh3m4(N)

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$30,624.01 \$17,427.40 TOTAL FOR LABOUR: \$ 4,300.00 \$ 2,370.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$34,924.01 \$19,797.40

(CONFIRMED)

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.